L AND DI VISION

- FI N CA L A BASILICA -

W 00~ O B W

=
[ =]

e el
LV, B TE R N ]

L el el el e
£ W NP O WK NO

25
A (olive grove)
B (farming)
C (eco-hotel)
D (basilica)
E (parking lot)
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PLOTS
=  WATER

PATHS
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10,31 Ha
10,43 Ha
10,45 Ha
10,43 Ha
10,10 Ha
10,55 Ha
10,00 Ha
10,09 Ha
10,60 Ha
10,85 Ha
10,07 Ha
10,05 Ha
10,10 Ha
10,10 Ha
10,00 Ha
10,00 Ha
10,50 Ha
10,30 Ha
10,75 Ha
10,60 Ha
10,50 Ha
10,20 Ha
11,00 Ha
10,70 Ha
10,10 Ha
29,40 Ha
11,34 Ha

6,60 Ha

0,20 Ha

0,55 Ha

318,24 Ha

Total includes circulation areas
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INDIVIDUAL PLOT PROTOTYPE
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masterplan La Basilica
scale:1/5000

Plot area
10 Hectares(100.000m2)

plot prototype
scale:1/2000

. — . Private area

(5.000m2)

GUAD,qi
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INDIVIDUAL PLOT PROTOTYPE
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PRIVATE AREA PROTOTYPE (5.000m2)
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CHICKEN COOP
FRUIT TREES .
ORGANIC VEGETABLE _ _ _ \\o_
GARDEN

BIOCLIMATIC HOUSE
(300m?2 built area aprox.)
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BIOCLIMATIC HOUSE PROTOTYPE
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BASILICA - COUNTRY - CLUB -

BIOCLIMATIC HOUSE  The design of the home is based on bioclimatic architecture, energy
self-sufficiency and capturing the landscape through large windows.
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East orientation: large
windows to capture light
and landscape.

Infinity pool for rainwater
storage.

Main access
Service access
Day zone

Night zone
Garage/service

West and South orientation:

small facade openings for
solar control.

Porch linked to the kitchen
with barbecue and seating
area.

Organic vegetable garden

formidable
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